
Summer 2022 Exam Timetable  - Clyst Vale Community College - Year 11

Morning

exam

Afternoon

exam

Date AM/

PM

Exam 

length

Subject/Title Exam Board Code

TBC TBC 00:21 French Speaking Test Tier F AQA 8658/SF

TBC TBC 00:24 French Speaking Test Tier H AQA 8658/SH

TBC TBC 00:24 Polish Speaking Test Tier H AQA 8688/SH

TBC TBC 00:24 Spanish Speaking Test Tier H AQA 8698/SH

TBC TBC 00:21 Spanish Speaking Test Tier F AQA 8698/SF

Mon 16 May AM 01:45 GCSE Religious Studies A - Buddhism & Sikhism AQA 8062/11

Mon 16 May PM 02:00 GCSE Computer Science Paper 1B Python AQA 8525/1B

Tue 17 May AM 01:45 GCSE Biology Paper One F & H Tier PEARSON 1BI0 1F/1H

Tue 17 May AM 01:10 GCSE Combined Science - Biology 1 F&H PEARSON 1SC0 1BF/H

Wed 18 May AM 01:45 GCSE English Language - Fiction & Imag.Writing EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 01

Thu 19 May AM 01:15 GCSE History: Medicine in Britain PEARSON 1HIA 11

Thu 19 May PM 01:45 GCSE Drama Written Paper AQA 8261/W

Fri 20 May AM 01:30 GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F & H - Non-Calculator PEARSON 1MA1 1F/H

Mon 23 May AM 01:30 GCSE Geography Paper 1 AQA 8035/1

Tue 24 May AM 35m + 45m

45m + 1hr
GCSE French Listening & Reading Test Tier F

GCSE French Listening & Reading Test Tier H

AQA 8658/LF & RF

8658/LH & RH

Tue 24 May PM 01:15 GCSE Physical Education Paper 1 AQA 8582/1

Wed 25 May AM 01:45 GCSE English Literature 1: Shakespeare & Post 1914 Literature PEARSON 1ET0 01

Thu 26 May AM 35m + 45m

45m + 1hr
GCSE Spanish Listening & Reading Test Tier F

GCSE Spanish Listening & Reading Test Tier H

AQA 8698/LF/RF

8698/LH/RH

Thu 26 May PM 01:45 GCSE Religious Studies A Paper 2 AQA 8062/2A

Fri 27 May AM 01:45 GCSE Chemistry Paper One [F & H] PEARSON 1CH0 1F/1H

Fri 27 May AM 01:10 GCSE Combined Science - Chemistry 1 F&H PEARSON 1SC0 1CF/H

Fri 27 May PM 01:45 GCSE Computer Science Paper 2 AQA 8525/2

HALF TERM BREAK



Mon 06 Jun AM 01:15 Cambridge Nationals - Child Dev: Hlth Wll-Bng Chld Dev WtnOCR R018/01

Tue 07 Jun AM 01:30 GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F & H - Calculator PEARSON 1MA2 2F/H

Tue 07 Jun PM 01:15 GCSE Geography Paper 2 AQA 8035/2

Wed 08 Jun AM 01:20 GCSE English Literature 19C Novelists PEARSON 1ET0 02N 

Wed 08 Jun PM 01:45 Lvl 2 Certificate Further Mathematics Paper 1 AQA 8365/1

Thu 09 Jun AM 01:20 GCSE History: Weimar & Nazi Germany PEARSON 1HIA 31

Thu 09 Jun PM 01:45 GCSE Physics Paper One [F & H] PEARSON 1PH0 2F/2H

Thu 09 Jun PM 01:10 GCSE Combined Science Physics 1 F&H PEARSON 1SC0 2PF/H

Fri 10 Jun AM 02:05 GCSE English Language - Non-Fic. & Trans.Writing EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 02

Fri 10 Jun PM 01:15 GCSE Physical Education Paper 2 AQA 8582/2

Mon 13 Jun AM 01:30 GCSE Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F & H PEARSON 1MA3 3F/H

Tue 14 Jun AM 01:00 GCSE Geography Paper 3 AQA 8035/3

Wed 15 Jun AM 01:45 GCSE Biology Paper Two [F & H] PEARSON 1BI0 2F/2H

Wed 15 Jun AM 01:10 GCSE Combined Science - Biology 2 F&H PEARSON 1SC0 2BF/H

Wed 15 Jun PM 02:00 GCSE Design and Technology Written Paper AQA 8552/W

Thu 16 Jun AM 00:55 GCSE History:  Early Elizabethan PEARSON 1HIA B4

Thu 16 Jun PM 1 hr 5/1 hr 20 minsGCSE French Writing Test Tier F & H AQA 8658/WF

Fri 17 Jun AM 1 hr 5/1 hr 20 minsGCSE Spanish Writing Test Tier F & H AQA 8698/WH

Fri 17 Jun PM 45m + 1hr GCSE Polish Listening Test Tier H AQA 8688/LH

Mon 20 Jun AM 01:45 GCSE Chemistry Paper Two [F & H] PEARSON 1CH0 2F/2H

Mon 20 Jun AM 01:10 GCSE Combined Science - Chemistry 2 F&H PEARSON 1SC0 2CF/H

Mon 20 Jun PM 01:45 GCSE Food Prep and Nutrition Written AQA 8585/W

Wed 22 Jun AM 01:30 GCSE Music Written Paper AQA 8271/W

Wed 22 Jun PM 01:45 Lvl 2 Certificate Further Mathematics Paper 2 AQA 8365/2

Thu 23 Jun AM 01:45 GCSE Physics Paper Two [F & H] PEARSON 1PH0 2F/2H

Thu 23 Jun AM 01:10 GCSE Combined Science Physics 2 F&H PEARSON 1SC0 2PF/H

Mon 27 Jun AM 01:20 GCSE Polish Writing Test Tier H AQA 8688/WH

Wed 29 June Exam Contingency Day for all students in the event of exam disruption earlier in the series

AM (morning) exams start at 9 am.

PM (afternoon) exams start at 1.30 pm for students in the Hall.  Students with Access Arrangements may start earlier - please look at your individual timetable.


